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VAN STEELANDT W LLY
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
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VAN STEELANDT W LLY
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
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MUREZ - MARI CHAL
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VAN RENTERGHEM DEBLI Q
VAN RENTERGHEM DEBLI Q
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
VANDEPUTTE ERI C

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
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GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
VAN RENTERGHEM DEBLI Q
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
VANDEPUTTE ERI C

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

DE GROOTE DANNY

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
DUFRASNES GUI LHEM
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
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303829- 25
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LENO R M CHEL

MUREZ - MARI CHAL
MUREZ - MARI CHAL
MUREZ - MARI CHAL
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304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
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131030- 80
303829- 25
158546- 48
114058- 83
158546- 48
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219947-48
310197- 88
158546- 48
158546- 48
228684- 55
146975- 20
158546- 48
115781- 60
194672-90
228684- 55
194672-90
158546- 48
192979- 46
219947- 48
176866- 35
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
176866- 35
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176866- 35
192979- 46
303829- 25
176866- 35
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158546- 48
146975- 20
176866- 35
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158546- 48
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TAQUET BERNARD
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VANDEPUTTE ERI C
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
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DE GROOTE DANNY
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FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
BOTQUI N YVON
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
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CLEMENT LUCI EN
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LENO R M CHEL
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

158546- 48
240743- 86
158546- 48
114058- 83
304084- 86
190718- 16
114058- 83
158546- 48
242115-03
240743- 86
114058- 83
304497- 14
146975- 20
240743- 86
158546- 48
131030- 80
146975- 20
190718- 16
242115-03
190718- 16
242115-03
190718- 16
110317-28
101127-53
219947- 48
309070- 28
304497- 14
190718- 16
110317- 28
146975- 20
310197- 88
310197-88
114058- 83
302848- 14
114058- 83
304178-83
304497- 14
114058- 83
242115-03
240743- 86
190718- 16
110317- 28
240743- 86
302848- 14
303829- 25
171598- 05
240743- 86
116105- 93
182488- 31
116105- 93
303829- 25
190718- 16
304084- 86
182488- 31
158546- 48
176866- 35
304497- 14
307420- 27
158546- 48
146975- 20
219029- 03
146975- 20
228684- 55
182488- 31
219947-48
240145-70
171598- 05
171598- 05
194672- 90
163465- 20
219947-48
114058- 83
302848- 14
114058- 83
108201- 46
141303-71
302848- 14
190718- 16
190718- 16
190718- 16

FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
BALCAEN DUBO S

LENO R M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
SCETENS RI K
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
TAQUET BERNARD
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
LENO R M CHEL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
LENO R M CHEL

DE GEYTER PI ERRE
LENO R M CHEL

CORNI L ALAI'N
DEGRANSART SERGE

DE CROOTE DANNY

Dl ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
SCETENS RI K

LENO R M CHEL

CORNI L ALAI'N
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BOUCHARD Pl ERRE
BOUCHARD Pl ERRE
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
LETURCQ FABI EN
VANDEPUTTE ERI C

DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY
SCETENS RI K
VANDEPUTTE ERI C

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
LENO R M CHEL

CORNI L ALAI'N
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
LETURCQ FABI EN

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
CNUDDE VI VI AN
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
FRANCO S- DELPORTE

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
FRANCO S- DELPORTE
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
LENO R M CHEL
BALCAEN DUBO S

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
CLEMENT LUCI EN
SCETENS RI K
DUFRASNES GUI LHEM
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
Pl LLET DANI EL
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BOTQUI N YVON

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL

DE CGROOTE DANNY
COSSEMENT GREGORY
CNUDDE VI VI AN

CNUDDE VI VI AN
VANRCKEGHEM DANI EL
FONTAINE P & FILS

DE CGROOTE DANNY
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
LETURCQ FABI EN
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
MUREZ - MARI CHAL

VAN RENTERGHEM DEBLI Q
LETURCQ FABI EN

LENO R M CHEL

LENO R M CHEL

LENO R M CHEL

THUMAI D 43
FRASNES 14
THUMAI D 43
BRASMEN 29
ELLEZEL 24
GRANDME 46
BRASMEN 29
THUMAI D 43
oGY
FRASNES
BRASMEN
EVERBEE
HAVI NNE
FRASNES
THUMAI D
WADELI N
HAVI NNE
GRANDVE
oGY
GRANDIME
oGY
GRANDIVE
BURY

Pl PAI X
EVERBEE
FRASNES 7
EVERBEE
GRANDIVE
BURY
HAVI NNE
PERUVEL
PERUVEL
BRASMEN
ROUCOUR
BRASMEN
SAINT S 6
EVERBEE
BRASMEN
oGY
FRASNES
GRANDVE
BURY
FRASNES
ROUCOUR
THUMAI D
CALLENE
FRASNES
WADELI N
oGY
WADELI N
THUMVAI D
GRANDIVE
ELLEZEL
oGY
THUMAI D
MAULDE
EVERBEE
WADELIN 9
THUMAI D
HAVI NNE
GHOY 6
HAVI NNE
LEUZE 6
oGY
EVERBEE
PERUVEEL
CALLENE
CALLENE
SAINT S
BASECLE 7
EVERBEE
BRASMEN
ROUCOUR
BRASMEN
WADELI N
PIPAIX 9
ROUCOUR
GRANDIVE
GRANDIVE
GRANDIME

H b

26
105300
27
6
11
10
2
6
7
8
5
11
18
3
19
14
6
4
17
18
19

107219416
107856518
100733917
101874117
107788616
100605517
623367216
102933018
105434718
107857218
101884117
422533416
106258218
107855318
102939818
103007718
106263918
108048218
105431018
108044618
105437018
100605717
108076318
101036417
411655718
107555516
422532416
108044218
108074018
106253918
103914718
103914818
101880417
102926318
101881117
107773218
424489812
103942318
116814014
107858718
100605317
108071018
107857818
100680517
105917216
103954218
107856818
103066818
105412718
102957418
100688017
108048918
107756918
101583217
100737017
100360115
412115015
032115117
102931018
100501615
108806216
107612216
107311616
105410418
411656618
103958218
101887317
103954518
100401715
107183216
411656918
103940718
102947418
107205016
102978418
100573615
100681217
108046318
101278415
105589216

. 30257
. 42280
. 30267
. 28250
. 47440
. 37060
. 28290
. 30337
. 48280
. 42400
. 28320
. 51450
. 33480
. 42410
. 30407
. 31100
. 33560
. 37220
. 48420
. 37260
. 48490
. 37290
. 30587
. 33520
. 51560
. 41377
. 52170
. 37400
. 31107
. 34210
. 28297
. 28327
. 29070
. 29520
. 29110
. 46110
. 52480
. 29180
. 49530
. 44040
. 38310
. 31537
. 44100
. 30280
. 32100
. 29280
. 44170
. 32130
. 49500
. 32170
. 32210
. 38570
. 50010
. 50110
. 32237
. 38160
. 54130
. 32560
. 32457
. 36080
. 52220
. 36110
. 37330
. 50540
. 54410
. 29220
. 30300
. 30330
. 45570
. 32030
. 55120
. 31120
. 31560
. 31160
. 34007
. 36040
. 32080
. 40320
. 40370
. 40410

1329.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1325.
1325.
1325.
1325.
1325.
1324.
1322.
1322.
1322.
1322.
1321.
1320.
1320.
1319.
13109.
1319.
1319.
1316.
1316.
1315.
1314.
1313.
1312.
1312.
1311.
1310.
1308.
1308.
1308.
1302.
1300.
1300.
1300.
1298.
1298.
1297.
1297.
1296.
1295.
1294.
1294.
1293.
1292.
1289.
1288.
1287.
1287.
1286.
1284.
1280.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1270.
1269.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1263.
1263.
1261.
1260.

4922
2318
1257
1826
8087
7049
6686
5652
1300
5734
5353
4679
4232
2694
0146
8447
6590
4493
1982
1419
2411
1630
7475
6399
5118
0451
8766
5862
4330
0948
6165
4947
4556
3808
9772
8033
6594
3980
6121
5176
2530
2020
7640
3682
7373
6177
7243
6657
3090
2788
9214
0812
9188
6593
5871
5098
6456
9311
0648
6593
4298
6933
3945
2435
6621
9349
4545
4013
7834
7985
9202
7778
6211
3983
8942
3895
5408
0766
5860
3961

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313



182488- 31
190718- 16
310197-88
190718- 16
146975- 20
146975- 20
242115-03
304084- 86
190718- 16

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY

LENO R M CHEL GRANDVE
BOUCHARD PI ERRE PERUVEEL
LENO R M CHEL GRANDIVE

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY

BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
LENO R M CHEL GRANDIVE

105411918
108048018
103914318
108048318
101045217
106149314
107745616
102211117
100534117



